touch-free
tapware
AUTO-FOCUS INFRARED
SENSING TECHNOLOGY
LOW POWER CONSUMPTION
VANDAL RESISTANT
1

Choose from mains or battery operated. On this model the battery is within
the tap body for protection and easier above the basin maintenance.
Order Code:
ENM6222 - Mains
ENM6250 - Battery
37
0
m
ax
 3
0
10
3
ø 34 -37
15°
115
G 1/2
14
7
Inspired by Cubist Art, this ultra modern touch-free tapware with geometric shape
is supplied with temperature adjustment for greater user comfort and control.
reliability. Battery or mains power options. Supplied complete with mesh strainers
and non-return valves.
Order Code:
ENM6450 - Battery
ENM6420 - Mains
1
3
0
0
 3
6
9
 2
7
3
|
 W
W
W
.E
N
W
A
R
E
.C
O
M
.A
U
ELECTRONIC TAPWARE
5
VIVA SERIES SENSOR TAP WITH
OPTIONAL TEMPERATURE ADJUSTER
ELECTRA GOOSE NECK SENSOR TAP WITH
MIXED TEMPERATURE CONTROL - 170MM SPOUT
and easy to use. A perfect choice for all commercial touch-free washroom
applications especially when a higher and longer spout is desired such as
health applications. The small lever on the side of this tap allows users to adjust
temperature providing a more versatile sensor activated solution for bathrooms
Order Code:
170mm Spout
ENM6323 - Mains
ENM6353 - Battery
The compact Viva touch-free wash basin tap is supplied as a single temperature
model as a default but contains the additional inlet hose and temperature
power. The Viva is stylishly designed, built for frequently used public bathroom
prone applications. The advanced auto focus sensor technology means no
adjustments are needed after installation.
Order Code:
ENM6120 - Mains
ENM6150 - Battery
ELECTRA GOOSE NECK SENSOR TAP FOR
SINGLE TEMPERATURE ONLY - 170MM SPOUT
applications especially when a higher and longer spout is desired such as health
warm water or cold water supply.
Order Code:
170mm Spout
ENM6320 - Mains
ENM6350 - Battery
37
0
m
ax

  Mains power - 24V
  205mm reach spout
Order Code: ENM5071-205
  Default 6 seconds (programmable to 12 or 18 seconds)
  Mains power - 24V
  205mm or 250mm reach spout options
Order Code:
ENM5073-205 - 205mm reach spout
ENM5073-250 - 250mm reach spout
  45 second timed out (if not waved off)
  Mains power - 24V
  205mm or 250mm reach spout options
Order Code:
ENM5072-205 - 205mm reach spout
ENM5072-250 - 250mm reach spout
Supplied complete with:
  3/8” solenoid valve
  Plastic sensor panel and mountings
Order Code: EMW802